
Tabelle

Regional - Liga A Frauen
09 KSC Hainstadt - SKG Neuenhaßlau :
09 DKC Hanau - KSV Vik.Aschaffenburg :
09 DJK/AN Großostheim 2 - Falkeneck Riederwald :
09 SKG BS-Salmünster - KSC Florstadt :
09 KSG Untermain - ESV BG Frankfurt :

Tabelle/Klub SP Kegel +P -P Gesamt/S Heim/S Ausw/S Lfv

1 KSC Florstadt 9 22749 14 : 4 2527,67 2511,75 8 : 0 2540,40 6 : 4
2 SKG BS-Salmünster 9 22369 14 : 4 2485,44 2494,50 6 : 2 2478,20 8 : 2
3 KSV Vik.Aschaffenburg 9 22437 12 : 6 2493,00 2556,60 8 : 2 2413,50 4 : 4
4 ESV BG Frankfurt 9 22246 12 : 6 2471,78 2456,00 6 : 2 2484,40 6 : 4
5 SKG Neuenhaßlau 9 22277 10 : 8 2475,22 2470,25 4 : 4 2479,20 6 : 4
6 KSC Hainstadt 9 22536 8 : 10 2504,00 2538,60 4 : 6 2460,75 4 : 4
7 Falkeneck Riederwald 9 21747 8 : 10 2416,33 2437,60 4 : 6 2389,75 4 : 4
8 DKC Hanau 9 22296 6 : 12 2477,33 2506,40 4 : 6 2441,00 2 : 6
9 KSG Untermain 9 21787 6 : 12 2420,78 2483,25 6 : 2 2370,80 0 : 10

10 DJK/AN Großostheim 2 9 20291 0 : 18 2254,56 2168,60 0 : 10 2362,00 0 : 8

Heim Auswärts

Strohmaier, Christina 466 KSG Untermain Bittmann, Isabel 457 SKC Neuenhaßlau

Nieschewitz, Ursula 457 KSG Untermain Rosenau, Nicole 456 KSG Florstadt 1

Schmidt, Petra 451 DKC Hanau Buchner, Ingrid 454 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg

Glock, Gabriele 445 KSC Hainstadt Hahn, Rebekka 446 KSG Florstadt 1

Schierz, Jennifer 443 KSC Hainstadt Nicolai, Nina 446 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg

Betz, Brigitte 438 SKG BS - Salmünster Piper, Marie-Isabel 443 SKC Neuenhaßlau

Schwan, Anja 436 SKG BS - Salmünster Kirchner, Ulrike 435 ESV BG Frankfurt

Beez, Karin 432 KSC Hainstadt Kratz, Ann-Kathrin 433 KSG Florstadt 1

Hagenb-Hofm., Stefanie 429 SKG BS - Salmünster Schendel, Ursula 424 ESV BG Frankfurt

Werner, Sonja 428 KSG Untermain Wagner, Birgit 423 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg

Strohmaier, Christina 466 KSG Untermain Bittmann, Isabel 457 SKC Neuenhaßlau

Nieschewitz, Ursula 457 KSG Untermain Rosenau, Nicole 456 KSG Florstadt 1

Schmidt, Petra 451 DKC Hanau Buchner, Ingrid 454 KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg

       Als Mannschaft der Woche2741 Holz

Heim-Rekord Auswärts-Rekord
Einzel-Heim-Rekord Einzel-Auswärts-Rekord
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Pl.  
Alt

Pl. 
Neu

A 
E

N a m e K l u b JG Sp Ausw 
Schn

Sp Heim 
Schn

Sp Ges  
Schn

AwSn 
06/07

heute pers.  
Bestl

1. 1. Bittmann, Isabel SKC Neuenhaßlau 89 2 458,50 2 416,00 4 437,25 0 457 460
2. 2. Appel, Vanessa DJK/AN Großostheim 2 92 1 450,00 2 408,00 3 422,00 0 0 450
3. 3. Rohrmeier, Vanessa DJK/AN Großostheim 2 92 2 449,00 1 394,00 3 430,67 0 0 453
8. 4. Rosenau, Nicole KSG Florstadt 1 81 4 442,50 4 430,50 8 436,50 0 456 456 neu

5. 5. Strohmaier, Christina KSG Untermain 81 4 441,25 4 448,25 8 444,75 0 466 466 neu

6. 6. Hug, Kerstin KSC Hainstadt 63 1 440,00 2 440,00 3 440,00 0 427 453
7. 7. Beez, Karin KSC Hainstadt 56 4 439,25 5 440,80 9 440,11 0 432 474
4. 8. Lehr, Sandra KSG Florstadt 1 82 5 438,20 4 439,25 9 438,67 0 422 473
9. 9. Hagenb-Hofm., StefanieSKG BS - Salmünster 78 5 435,40 4 433,00 9 434,33 0 429 458

10. 10. Tucholke, Irene ESV BG Frankfurt 66 3 435,33 3 421,67 6 428,50 0 0 451
11. 11. Kratz, Ann-Kathrin KSG Florstadt 1 95 4 434,25 4 408,00 8 421,13 0 433 443
13. 12. Schwan, Anja SKG BS - Salmünster 71 5 429,20 4 447,25 9 437,22 0 436 472
24. 13. Buchner, Ingrid KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 66 4 427,75 5 444,60 9 437,11 0 454 472
14. 14. Eller, Ute SKC Neuenhaßlau 65 3 427,67 3 420,67 6 424,17 0 0 443
12. 15. Nelson, Alice KSG Florstadt 1 94 5 427,20 4 434,75 9 430,56 0 411 475
16. 16. Radewagen, Angelika Falkeneck Riederwald 2 59 1 427,00 4 424,25 5 424,80 0 0 446
15. 17. Schendel, Ursula ESV BG Frankfurt 60 5 426,80 2 414,00 7 423,14 0 424 431
23. 18. Piper, Marie-Isabel SKC Neuenhaßlau 91 4 426,50 1 411,00 5 423,40 0 443 443 neu

18. 19. Kirchner, Ulrike ESV BG Frankfurt 39 5 426,40 3 421,00 8 424,38 0 435 436
19. 20. Werner, Sonja KSG Untermain 80 5 422,60 4 428,75 9 425,33 0 428 441
20. 21. Erdmann, Ute DKC Hanau 60 4 422,25 5 425,80 9 424,22 0 400 472
22. 22. Nieschewitz, Ursula KSG Untermain 56 5 421,40 4 433,50 9 426,78 0 457 462
17. 23. Taubel, Miriam SKC Neuenhaßlau 93 4 419,75 4 405,75 8 412,75 0 399 482
35. 24. Hahn, Rebekka KSG Florstadt 1 90 5 418,40 2 399,50 7 413,00 0 446 446 neu

25. 25. Marquard, Julia DKC Hanau 84 4 418,25 5 437,60 9 429,00 0 415 475
27. 26. Weber, Rebekka SKC Neuenhaßlau 93 3 416,00 4 416,75 7 416,43 0 415 444
28. 27. Kucka, Sabine SKG BS - Salmünster 74 5 415,20 2 400,50 7 411,00 0 0 452
29. 28. Schierz,Annett KSC Hainstadt 67 2 415,00 2 406,50 4 410,75 0 404 434
30. 29. Sommer, Christine DJK/AN Großostheim 2 96 1 415,00 2 395,50 3 402,00 0 389 415
21. 30. Wächtler, Tina ESV BG Frankfurt 83 4 414,75 2 382,00 6 403,83 0 394 420
31. 31. Breithut, Tina SKG BS - Salmünster 89 3 414,33 3 389,67 6 402,00 0 388 434
36. 32. Knaab, Ina Falkeneck Riederwald 2 59 4 414,00 5 410,40 9 412,00 0 422 430
39. 33. Wagner, Birgit KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 63 4 413,50 5 414,60 9 414,11 0 423 442
32. 34. Schmidt, Petra DKC Hanau 68 4 413,25 5 432,00 9 423,67 0 451 451 neu

33. 35. Knoll, Sylvia ESV BG Frankfurt 82 1 412,00 4 404,00 5 405,60 0 0 424
34. 36. Podhorny, Gabi DKC Hanau 70 4 411,75 5 414,60 9 413,33 0 408 435
38. 37. Hein, Diana KSC Hainstadt 72 3 410,33 3 422,00 6 416,17 0 412 440
41. 38. Lissner-Rubio, Andrea Falkeneck Riederwald 2 79 3 409,33 1 441,00 4 417,25 0 0 441
26. 39. Westerburger, Jutta Falkeneck Riederwald 2 69 4 408,50 5 397,00 9 402,11 0 384 431
42. 40. Lehnert, Annegret Falkeneck Riederwald 2 64 1 408,00 0 0,00 1 408,00 0 408 408 neu

101. 41. Schröder, Vanessa KSG Florstadt 1 97 1 408,00 0 0,00 1 408,00 0 0 408
56. 42. Nicolai, Nina KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 74 4 407,75 5 431,60 9 421,00 0 446 446 neu

43. 43. Arbeiter, Monika ESV BG Frankfurt 48 5 407,40 4 415,75 9 411,11 0 407 428
44. 44. Ebeling, Kerstin KSC Hainstadt 63 2 406,50 2 415,00 4 410,75 0 0 408
45. 45. Schröder, Carina KSG Florstadt 1 69 1 406,00 1 379,00 2 392,50 0 0 406
46. 46. Betz, Brigitte SKG BS - Salmünster 66 5 405,80 4 405,25 9 405,56 0 438 439
37. 47. Weil, Silvia Falkeneck Riederwald 2 60 4 405,50 5 402,20 9 403,67 0 390 422
49. 48. Mergenthal, Annika SKC Neuenhaßlau 93 5 405,00 4 412,00 9 408,11 0 411 460
48. 49. Glock, Gabriele KSC Hainstadt 64 4 404,50 5 434,20 9 421,00 0 445 445 neu

51. 50. Bayer, Maureen SKG BS - Salmünster 96 4 401,50 4 429,00 8 415,25 0 416 445
40. 51. Scharf, Theresa SKC Neuenhaßlau 92 5 400,40 4 414,25 9 406,56 0 362 423
50. 52. Pammer, Erika Falkeneck Riederwald 2 48 3 399,67 4 410,75 7 406,00 0 393 460
61. 53. Böhm, Carmen KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 82 4 398,25 4 422,00 8 410,13 0 417 455
52. 54. Meisinger, Lisa KSG Florstadt 1 94 4 397,50 3 414,67 7 404,86 0 392 434
54. 55. Pfister, Marika DJK/AN Großostheim 2 52 3 397,33 5 379,00 8 385,88 0 364 410
69. 56. Heßler, Maria KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 54 2 396,50 4 424,50 6 415,17 0 411 452
55. 57. Schuster, Karin ESV BG Frankfurt 52 1 396,00 0 0,00 1 396,00 0 0 396
62. 58. Appuhn, Rosel ESV BG Frankfurt 51 2 395,50 3 404,67 5 401,00 0 399 419
47. 59. Konik, Sandra KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 77 2 394,00 3 430,67 5 416,00 0 383 443
57. 60.A Sporys, Rita Falkeneck Riederwald 2 66 1 394,00 3 421,67 4 414,75 0 0 435
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Pl. Pl. N a m e K l u b Sp. Holz Ges. Ges. Voll Voll Abr. Abr. Fehl Fehl
Alt Neu Schn. Schn. Schn. Schn.
2. 1. Strohmaier, Christina KSG Untermain 8 466 3558 444,75 2346 293,25 1212 151,50 15 1,88
3. 2. Beez, Karin KSC Hainstadt 9 432 3961 440,11 2653 294,78 1308 145,33 36 4,00
1. 3. Hug, Kerstin KSC Hainstadt 3 427 1320 440,00 913 304,33 407 135,67 11 3,67
4. 4. Lehr, Sandra KSG Florstadt 1 9 422 3948 438,67 2686 298,44 1262 140,22 32 3,56
11. 5. Bittmann, Isabel SKC Neuenhaßlau 4 457 1749 437,25 1181 295,25 568 142,00 14 3,50
5. 6. Schwan, Anja SKG BS - Salmünster 9 436 3935 437,22 2653 294,78 1282 142,44 28 3,11
7. 7. Buchner, Ingrid KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 9 454 3934 437,11 2663 295,89 1271 141,22 45 5,00
8. 8. Rosenau, Nicole KSG Florstadt 1 8 456 3492 436,50 2378 297,25 1114 139,25 37 4,63
6. 9. Hagenb-Hofm., StefanieSKG BS - Salmünster 9 429 3909 434,33 2636 292,89 1273 141,44 46 5,11
12. 10. Rohrmeier, Vanessa DJK/AN Großostheim 2 3 0 1292 430,67 891 297,00 401 133,67 17 5,67
9. 11. Nelson, Alice KSG Florstadt 1 9 411 3875 430,56 2636 292,89 1239 137,67 40 4,44
10. 12. Marquard, Julia DKC Hanau 9 415 3861 429,00 2657 295,22 1204 133,78 44 4,89
13. 13. Tucholke, Irene ESV BG Frankfurt 6 0 2571 428,50 1776 296,00 795 132,50 32 5,33
20. 14. Nieschewitz, Ursula KSG Untermain 9 457 3841 426,78 2674 297,11 1167 129,67 58 6,44
15. 15. Werner, Sonja KSG Untermain 9 428 3828 425,33 2656 295,11 1172 130,22 48 5,33
16. 16. Radewagen, Angelika Falkeneck Riederwald 2 5 0 2124 424,80 1445 289,00 679 135,80 20 4,00
21. 17. Kirchner, Ulrike ESV BG Frankfurt 8 435 3395 424,38 2333 291,63 1062 132,75 32 4,00
14. 18. Erdmann, Ute DKC Hanau 9 400 3818 424,22 2636 292,89 1182 131,33 42 4,67
18. 19. Eller, Ute SKC Neuenhaßlau 6 0 2545 424,17 1773 295,50 772 128,67 45 7,50
23. 20. Schmidt, Petra DKC Hanau 9 451 3813 423,67 2626 291,78 1187 131,89 33 3,67
25. 21. Piper, Marie-Isabel SKC Neuenhaßlau 5 443 2117 423,40 1432 286,40 685 137,00 20 4,00
19. 22. Schendel, Ursula ESV BG Frankfurt 7 424 2962 423,14 2005 286,43 957 136,71 23 3,29
22. 23. Appel, Vanessa DJK/AN Großostheim 2 3 0 1266 422,00 881 293,67 385 128,33 20 6,67
24. 24. Kratz, Ann-Kathrin KSG Florstadt 1 8 433 3369 421,13 2309 288,63 1060 132,50 42 5,25
27. 25. Nicolai, Nina KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 9 446 3789 421,00 2683 298,11 1106 122,89 55 6,11
26. 26. Glock, Gabriele KSC Hainstadt 9 445 3789 421,00 2689 298,78 1100 122,22 58 6,44
28. 27. Lissner-Rubio, Andrea Falkeneck Riederwald 2 4 0 1669 417,25 1139 284,75 530 132,50 23 5,75
30. 28. Weber, Rebekka SKC Neuenhaßlau 7 415 2915 416,43 2053 293,29 862 123,14 43 6,14
29. 29. Hein, Diana KSC Hainstadt 6 412 2497 416,17 1776 296,00 721 120,17 52 8,67
17. 30. Konik, Sandra KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 5 383 2080 416,00 1453 290,60 627 125,40 28 5,60
32. 31. Bayer, Maureen SKG BS - Salmünster 8 416 3322 415,25 2320 290,00 1002 125,25 44 5,50
31. 32. Heßler, Maria KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 6 411 2491 415,17 1724 287,33 767 127,83 42 7,00
33. 33. Sporys, Rita Falkeneck Riederwald 2 4 0 1659 414,75 1137 284,25 522 130,50 19 4,75
55. 34. Schierz, Jennifer KSC Hainstadt 4 443 1658 414,50 1164 291,00 494 123,50 17 4,25
37. 35. Wagner, Birgit KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 9 423 3727 414,11 2603 289,22 1124 124,89 59 6,56
35. 36. Podhorny, Gabi DKC Hanau 9 408 3720 413,33 2632 292,44 1088 120,89 52 5,78
48. 37. Hahn, Rebekka KSG Florstadt 1 7 446 2891 413,00 1991 284,43 900 128,57 48 6,86
34. 38. Taubel, Miriam SKC Neuenhaßlau 8 399 3302 412,75 2310 288,75 992 124,00 63 7,88
41. 39. Knaab, Ina Falkeneck Riederwald 2 9 422 3708 412,00 2463 273,67 1245 138,33 40 4,44
39. 40. Arbeiter, Monika ESV BG Frankfurt 9 407 3700 411,11 2596 288,44 1104 122,67 47 5,22
40. 41. Kucka, Sabine SKG BS - Salmünster 7 0 2877 411,00 2043 291,86 834 119,14 51 7,29
36. 42. Schierz,Annett KSC Hainstadt 4 404 1643 410,75 1134 283,50 509 127,25 22 5,50
42. 43. Ebeling, Kerstin KSC Hainstadt 4 0 1643 410,75 1134 283,50 509 127,25 21 5,25
43. 44. Böhm, Carmen KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 8 417 3281 410,13 2316 289,50 965 120,63 68 8,50
47. 45. Mergenthal, Annika SKC Neuenhaßlau 9 411 3673 408,11 2557 284,11 1116 124,00 48 5,33
98. 46. Lehnert, Annegret Falkeneck Riederwald 2 1 408 408 408,00 279 279,00 129 129,00 5 5,00
46. 47. Schröder, Vanessa KSG Florstadt 1 1 0 408 408,00 292 292,00 116 116,00 10 10,00
49. 48. Winter, Eva KSC Hainstadt 3 0 1221 407,00 840 280,00 381 127,00 20 6,67
38. 49. Scharf, Theresa SKC Neuenhaßlau 9 362 3659 406,56 2551 283,44 1108 123,11 68 7,56
51. 50. Gerlach, Vanessa KSV Vikt. Aschaffenburg 6 0 2437 406,17 1758 293,00 679 113,17 47 7,83
45. 51. Pammer, Erika Falkeneck Riederwald 2 7 393 2842 406,00 2004 286,29 838 119,71 49 7,00
53. 52. Knoll, Sylvia ESV BG Frankfurt 5 0 2028 405,60 1397 279,40 631 126,20 38 7,60
58. 53. Betz, Brigitte SKG BS - Salmünster 9 438 3650 405,56 2557 284,11 1093 121,44 56 6,22
50. 54. Meisinger, Lisa KSG Florstadt 1 7 392 2834 404,86 1993 284,71 841 120,14 49 7,00
52. 55. Wächtler, Tina ESV BG Frankfurt 6 394 2423 403,83 1712 285,33 711 118,50 52 8,67
54. 56. Weil, Silvia Falkeneck Riederwald 2 9 390 3633 403,67 2515 279,44 1118 124,22 52 5,78
57. 57. Westerburger, Jutta Falkeneck Riederwald 2 9 384 3619 402,11 2498 277,56 1121 124,56 61 6,78
56. 58. Breithut, Tina SKG BS - Salmünster 6 388 2412 402,00 1688 281,33 724 120,67 34 5,67
44. 59. Sommer, Christine DJK/AN Großostheim 2 3 389 1206 402,00 873 291,00 333 111,00 21 7,00
60. 60. Wissel, Anette KSC Hainstadt 1 0 401 401,00 278 278,00 123 123,00 4 4,00
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